Flat Fees

Permit Fees

Varied Fees

Demolition

Special Foundation
Temporary Parking
Tent

Other (Portables)

Reinspection (3rd)
Notice

Gas Base Fee

$135

$85

$85

$85

$85

$85

$30 +
$5/fixture

Building
Permits

Remodeling
Permits

Mobile Homes

Swimming
Pools

Signs

Plumbing

Based on Value

Based on Value

Based on Value - $85.00 Minimum

Based on Value - $85.00 Minimum

Based on Value - $85.00 Minimum

Residential New - $135.00
Residential Addition - $85.00
Commercial New - $175.00
Commercial Addition - $105.00



